0O p BER 2019
DATE MEETS, LOCATIONS & NOTES HOLIDAYS PROVINCIAL EVENTS
Labour Day Monday September 2, school term begins
2-8,2019 Tuesday September 3
NS Swim Coaches Conference September 13-|
9-15, 2019 15 Oak Island, NS
16-22, 2019
Next Gen/Performance Camp #1 September
September 23-29, 2019 28th, Lawrencetown Beach
O O OBER 2019
DATE MEETS, LOCATIONS & NOTES HOLIDAYS PROVINCIAL EVENTS
30-October 6, 2019
October 7-13, 2019 Tl iving Monday, October 14
October 14-20, 2019 Amby Legre (UNB) Sat-Sun Oct 19-20
October 21- 27, 2019 AGD #1 Relay & Tiger Sprint Meet (Dal) Saturday-Sunday, Oct. 26-27 Relay Meet Sat afternoon, IM Meet Sun am
O O BER 2019
DATE MEETS, LOCATIONS & NOTES HOLIDAYS PROVINCIAL EVENTS
Nova Tech #1 North (TCSC) Saturday Nov 2 PARA Atlantic Camp-Nov 1-3, Sussex, N.B.
October 28 3,2019 Nova Tech #1 South (YYW) Saturday Nov 2
Nova Tech #1 Central (HTAC) Saturday Nov 2
Jack Sholtz (Acadia) Sat-Sun Nov 2-3
4-10, 2019 AGD #2 (Acadia) Saturday-Sunday, Nov. 9-10 3 sessions- 2 Sat, 1 Sun am
November 11-17, 2019 Kemp-Fry (Dal) AUS Invitational Fri-Sun Nov 15-17
Next Gen/Performance Camp #2 November
18-24, 2019 23rd, Dalplex Pool
November 25-December 1, 2019 AGD #3 (GDSC) Saturday-Sunday, Nov 30-Dec 1 3 sessions- 1 Sat pm, 2 Sun
0 D BER 2019
DATE MEETS, LOCATIONS & NOTES HOLIDAYS PROVINCIAL EVENTS
Nova Tech #2 North (CBD) Saturday Dec 7
December 2-8, 2019 Nova Tech #2 South (WTSC) Saturday Dec 7

Nova Tech #2 Central (SWAT) Saturday Dec 7

Ontario Junior International Provincial Team
December 9-15, 2019 Candy Cane Meet (Truro- TCSC) Friday-Sunday December 13-15 3 days, prelims/finals December 11-16 (Next Gen)

December 16-22, 2019

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25

December 23-29, 2019 Boxing Day Thursday, December 26
O A AR 020
DATE MEETS, LOCATIONS & NOTES HOLIDAYS PROVINCIAL EVENTS

AAA (PROVINCIAL QUALIFIERS) AA (NO PROVINCIAL QUALIFIERS)

December 30-January 5, 2020

January 6-12, 2020 LCM AGD AAA #1 (HTAC) Fri-Sat, Jan. 10-11 Fri evening, Sat am

3 sessions Sat/Sun, Host club to
January 13-19, 2020 AUS (Acadia) Invitational Sat-Sun January 18-19 include in meet bid

Nova Tech #3 North (CSSC) Sunday January 26

Nova Tech #3 South (YYW) Saturday January 25

January 20-26, 2020 NS Next Gen vs Varsity, Dalplex Pool January 24

Nova Tech #3 Central (CGC) Saturday January 25 & 25 TBD (Next Gen Camp #3)
O BRUAR 020
DATE MEETS, LOCATIONS & NOTES HOLIDAYS PROVINCIAL EVENTS
AAA (PROVINCIAL QUALIFIERS) ‘ AA (NO PROVINCIAL QUALIFIERS)
January 27-February 2, 2020 | LCM AAA #2 (SWAT) Sat February 1 Sat am, pm (with SNS computer |
February 3-9, 2020 AUS Championships (Dal) Friday-Sunday February 7-9, 2020
3
February 10-16, 2020 days, prelims/finals Heritage Day February 17

Nova Tech #4 North (PCM) Saturday February 22

Nova Tech #4 South (GDSC) Sunday February 23
Nova Tech #4 Central (SBSC) Saturday February 22 *host club pool
U Sport Championships (U Vic) Thursday-Saturday February 20-22, 2020

February 17-23, 2020

DATE MEETS, LOCATIONS & NOTES HOLIDAYS PROVINCIAL EVENTS

AAA (PROVINCIAL QUALIFIERS) AA (NO PROVINCIAL QUALIFIERS)

Febraury 24-March 1, 2020

David Fry Provincial Champs. (Swim NS & HTAC) Thur-Sun,

March 2-8, 2020 March 5-8 3 1/2 days, prelims/finals
March 9-15, 2020
March 16-22, 2020 March Break March 16-20
3 sessions Sat/Sun, 1 session
March 23-29, 2020 LCM AAA #3 (Dal) Sat, March 28 1 session Sat Sat pm, 2 sessions Sun
O APR 020
DATE MEETS, LOCATIONS & NOTES HOLIDAYS PROVINCIAL EVENTS
March 30-April 5, 2020 CANADIAN OLYMPIC SWIMMING TRIALS (Toronto, ON) Monday, March 30-Sunday April 5
April 6-12, 2020 Good Friday, April 10- Easter, Sunday, April 12
Nova Tech #5 North (PHAST- Port Hawkesbury) Saturday April 18
April 13-19, 2020 Nova Tech #5 South (WTSC) Saturday Apr\.\ 18
Nova Tech #5 Central (DCSC) Saturday April 18
EASTERN CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS (Windsor, ON) Thursday April 16-Sunday April 19 Easter Monday, April 13
April 20-26, 2020
O A 020
DATE MEETS, LOCATIONS & NOTES HOLIDAYS PROVINCIAL EVENTS
AAA (PROVINCIAL QUALIFIERS) AA (NO PROVINCIAL QUALIFIERS)
3 sessions Sat/Sun, 1 Sat pm, 2
April 27-May 3, 2020 LCM AAA #4 (Swim NS) Fri-Sat, May 1-2 Fri evening, Sat am Sun
May 4-10, 2020 Nova Tech Explosion (TCSC) May 9-10 Sat pm, Sun am (8-lane pool)
Eastern Canadian Prospects May 15-18th,
May 11-17, 2020 Toronto, ON
May 18-24, 2020 Victoria Day, Monday, May 18
May 25-31, 2020
O 020
DATE MEETS, LOCATIONS & NOTES HOLIDAYS PROVINCIAL EVENTS
AAA (PROVINCIAL QUALIFIERS) AA (NO PROVINCIAL QUALIFIERS)
LCM AAA # 5 (HTAC) Sat-Sun, June 6-7 2 sessions Sat am, pm in 3 days, prelims/finals
June 1-7, 2020 between sessions of AA Spring Champs @ Dalplex @ Dalplex
NS Distance/Open Water Camp June 13th,
June 8-14, 2020 Dalplex Pool
June 15-21, 2020
June 22-28, 2020

O 020
DATE MEETS, LOCATIONS & NOTES HOLIDAYS PROVINCIAL EVENTS
June 29-July 5, 2020 Canada Day, July 1 School term ends June 30
July 6- 12, 2020 Ken Dunn Provincials (Swim NS & DCSC ) Thur July 9- Sun July 12 4 days prelims/finals
July 13-19, 2020 Ken Dunn Provincials Open Water Mon, July 13
Maine International Provincial Team July 23-
July 20-26, 2020 CANADIAN JUNIOR NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS (Montreal) Wednesday, July 22-Monday, July 27 25, St. John, NB
O A 020
DATE MEETS, LOCATIONS & NOTES HOLIDAYS PROVINCIAL EVENTS
July 27-August 2, 2020 2020 OLYMPIC GAMES, July 25-August 6, Tokyo, Japan
August 3- 9, 2020 CANADIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS AB) Thursday, August 6-Sunday, August 9 Natal Day, Monday August 3, 2020

August 10-16, 2020

August 17-23, 2020

August 24-30, 2020




